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City of Coral Gables

Code Enforcement Division
427 Biltmore Way, Suite 100 Case #:NOVI-22-03-0022

Notice of Violation

Nov: 226862

MIAMI, FL 33156 Folio #: 0341300020470

JOSE A HERNANDEZ SOLAUN

- Dear Property Owner and/or Occupant:
This letter constitutes a notice that a violation(s) exists on the premises at
1551 CONSOLATA AVE, Coral Gables, FL 33146-2410

The violation(s) found was:
Zoning Code Article 5, ion 5-605. of areas.

Must obtain permit for shed or remove from property.
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